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NOTICE 
OF 

MEETING 

The Tri-County Airport Commission will be meeting on Thursday. January 16, at 11 :00 a.m., at the 
Tri-County Airport in Lone Rock for the following purposes: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

Copies to: 

Cal I to order regular meeting. 
Certify compliance with Open Meeting Law. 
Roll Call. 
Adoption of agenda. 
Approval of minutes of pre\·ious meeting. 
Scheduled appearances. 
Public comment. 
Communications. 
Discussion on and paying of bills and youchers. 
Manager· s Report. 
Discussion and action on prirnte hangar lease. 
Adjourn. 

Commissioner Demby 
Commissioner Ste\·ens 
Commissioner Marshall 
At1omey Todd Liebman. Sauk County Corporation Counsel 
Attorney LaITy �elson. Iowa County Corporation Counsel 
Attorney Ben Southwick. Richland County Corporation Counsel 
Dave Bauer, Iowa County Board Chair 
Greg Klusendorf. Iowa County Clerk 
Jeanel1a Kirkpatrick, Richland County Board Chair 
Victor V. Vlasak. Richland County Clerk 
Marty Krueger. Sauk County Board Chair 
Rebecca A De Mars. Sauk County Clerk 
Steve Muchow. Sauk County Highway Commissioner 
Kerry Beghin. Sauk County Controller 
Tri-County Airport (two copies: one posted in public area of Airport) 
Richland Observer 
Bulletin Board 


